5/9/2022

PENNY

REDWBLUE

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
PENNY

Totals:
REDWBLUE

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

O ~NOODWNPE

10

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$57.00

$57.00
$532.75

$532.75
$0.50
$17.50
$111.50
$65.00
$26.00
$1.50
$0.50
$0.50

$223.00
$61.68
$31.75

$93.43

$906.18

Winners

$4.50

A
$271.94

$271.¢
$0.00
$9.00
$105.38
$13.65
$6.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$134.:
$31.68
$10.40

$42.(

$453.(



